SCO Ausdauer-Cup 2006

Zeichenerkl.: V =Volkslauf, keine Punkte / S = bestenlistenfahiger StraBenlauf, erhalt Punkte / B = Bahnlauf, erhélt Punkte
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Namen

Wenzel Werner
Schmidt Holger
Hartmann Jens
Bucksch Susanne
Schmidt Katja
Wenzel Conny
Bucksch Hendrik
Jung Andreas

Dr. Schnee Jurgen
Schmidt Jonas
Nickel Dieter

Low Sebastian
Low Alexander
Eberhardt Michel
Eisel Hans
Janiczek Martin
Paul Wolfgang
Loéw Alexander
Wirth Karl-Peter
Schéfer Norbert
Nickel Erich
Janiczek Dieter
Janiczek Gabi
Leichmann Doris
Tinsel Bernd

Tinsel Brigitte

AK-Punkte

370
180

120
150
270
135
135
225
120
285
105
105
195
545
45
180
105
435
555
555
315
255
330
600
585

Laufe
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3000m
Zeit
11:31,7
11:28,4
12:16,8
13:35,9
13:38,1
15:07,8
11:59,8
11:59,9

11:14,3

13:22,8
14:32,0

Z.P.
570
575
495
371
367
247
522
522

598

390
291

5000m
Zeit
20:19,0
20:41,1
22:30,0
23:42,0
23:39,7
25:31,0
20:09,0

19:35,4
20:02,0

23:53,0
24:14,0

21:26,0
26:08,6

38:53,0
39:17,0
46:29,0

Z.P.
406
391
318
276
277
223
412

434
377

271
216

361
205

10 000m/10km

Zeit
0:40:55
44:32,0
42:33,0
47:39,0
48:47,0
52:19,0
42:12,7
43:10,0
40:11,0
45:22,0
35:32,0

51:18,00

54:18,0
57:26,0
59:57,0

ZP.
401
280
344
190
161
76
355
323
428
255
627

99

34

Semimarathon

Zeit
1:34:20,0
1:44:23,0
1:45:32,0
1:47:44,0
1:50:48,0
1:54:39,0
1:43:01,0
1:37:26,0
1:28:57,0

1:38:03,0

1:38:02,0

2:12:00,0

ZP.
440
312
298
273
240
201
328
399
520

391

391

55

25km
Zeit

1:53:23,0
1:58:49,6
2:09:33,0
2:11:01,0
2:14:04,1
2:22:48,0
2:11:01,0

2:14:33,0

Z.P.
359
294
182
167
140
67
167

136

Marathon

Zeit
3:25:01,0
3:50:35,0
4:18:27,0
3:55:52,0
3:57:17,0
4:35:35,0

3:47:15,0

2:44:33,0

4:24:29,0

3:59:16,0

Z.P.
358
220
99
193
186
46

236

681

79

176

Stand: 26.11.2006

Gesamt-
zeit

8:05:29.7
8:50:29,1
9:30:51,8
9:19:33,9
9:28:13,9

10:25:59,8
6:08:23,0

Zeitp.

2534
2072
1736
1470
1371
860
1784
1480
1382
1230
1308
661
507
527
178
391
361
205
176
55
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Gesamt-
Punkte
4754
3152
1739
2190
2272
2480
2459
2020
2057
1590
1878
871
717
917
1268
436
541
310
611
610
589
316
256
331
601
586



